Total Merchandise Purchase Order PO511851

YOUR PROMOTIONAL PARTNER

THIS ORDER HAS 1 ITEM

Order point of contact Laura Pengelly

Direct telephone +44 (0) 1376 538 591

17th November 2020 09:18 AM

Email laura@totalmerchandise.co.uk

NET £180.00
VAT £36.00
GROSS £216.00

Product Vendor Bagco Limited
TM PO Reference P0O511851
TM SO Reference S0637357

TM product name Yalding' Jute Tote
Product Option Full Colour Print (Transfer, 1 Side)

DEADLINE: 01/12/2020

Supplier product code JU1012R
Product size H350 x W400 x D190mm
TM product code 209676

Requested product Natural jute tote with forest green sides
colour and handles

Requested print colour Green - 364, Brown - 463, Black, White

Full Colour Print
(Transfer, 1 Side)

Screen charges
Delivery charges
Loyalty discount

Net Total
VAT Total

Gross Total

Quantity
50

Unit cost
£2.900

£25.000
£10.000
£0.00

Total cost
£145.00

£25.00
£10.00
£0.00
£180.00
£36.00
£216.00

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Additional requirements:

Please find attached the
artwork, please proof. If the
delivery date on my PO cannot
be met, then please let me
know straight away. Many
thanks.

Deliver to:

SoilEssentials Ltd
Seonaid Ross
Hilton Of Fern
Brechin

Angus

DD9 6SB

Deadline: 01/12/2020

If this deadline cannot be met
please contact Laura Pengelly
immediately
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