

## **Purchase Order PO511851**

17th November 2020 09:18 AM

**NET** £180.00

**VAT** £36.00

**GROSS** £216.00

# THIS ORDER HAS 1

Order point of contactLaura PengellyProduct VendorBagco LimitedDirect telephone+44 (0) 1376 538 591TM PO ReferencePO511851Emaillaura@totalmerchandise.co.ukTM SO ReferenceSO637357

#### **DEADLINE: 01/12/2020**

Supplier product code	JU1012R
Product size	H350 x W400 x D190mm
TM product code	209676
TM product name	Yalding' Jute Tote
<b>Product Option</b>	Full Colour Print (Transfer, 1 Side)
Requested product	Natural jute tote with forest green sides



Requested print colour Green - 364, Brown - 463, Black, White

	Quantity	Unit cost	Total cost
Full Colour Print (Transfer, 1 Side)	50	£2.900	£145.00
Screen charges	1	£25.000	£25.00
Delivery charges	1	£10.000	£10.00
Loyalty discount	1	£0.00	£0.00
Net Total			£180.00
VAT Total			£36.00
Gross Total			£216.00

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

### Additional requirements:

Please find attached the artwork, please proof. If the delivery date on my PO cannot be met, then please let me know straight away. Many thanks.

#### Deliver to:

SoilEssentials Ltd Seonaid Ross Hilton Of Fern Brechin Angus DD9 6SB

Deadline: 01/12/2020

If this deadline cannot be met please contact Laura Pengelly immediately